



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 454/2024, I.A. 30804/2024, I.A. 30805/2024, I.A.
30940/2024

MANOJ CHHABRA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

versus

PREM SINGH Defendant

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

% **ORDER**
29.05.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

Re-notify on 11.07.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 29, 2024/AR